BASHKESIA SHQIPTARE ISLAME NE TORONTO
ALBANIAN MUSLIM SOCIETY OF TORONTO INC

564 ANNETTE ST. TORONTO, M6S 2C2, Tel. 416 763-0612

Ramodon Timetable - Imsakije 2026 — 1447 H.

Intention to Fast:

“Oh Allah, I intend to fast the entire blessed month of
Ramadan believing in you and relying on your Mercy.”

We begin iftar with a date & water by saying: “BISMILAHI RRAHMANI RRAHIIM”

Breaking the Fast:

“O Allah! I fasted for You, I believe in You, I put my trust
in You and with Your provision, I break my fast.”

Days of the Rg;:;‘?;.n Suhoor Morning ‘ Noon Afternoon | Evening | Night
Date Prayer | Sunrise | Prayer Prayer Prayer | Prayer | Taraweeh
WL Ui LBeS (Fajr) (Dhuhr) | (Asr) Iftar | (Isha)
month)

Feb 18 | Wednesday Teravia » » » » » » » M » » » » » M » » » » » M » » »» 7:11
Feb 19 Thursday 1 5:36 5:51 7:11 12:32 3:26 5:53 7:12 7:53
Feb 20 Friday (Juma) 2 5:35 5:50 7:09 12:32 3:27 5:54 7:14 7:54
Feb 21 Saturday 3 5:33 5:48 7:08 12:32 3:28 5:57 7:15 7:57
Feb 22 Sunday 4 5:32 5:47 7:06 12:32 3:29 5:58 7:16 7:58
Feb 23 Monday 5 5:30 5:45 7:04 12:32 3:30 6:00 7:17 8:00
Feb 24 Tuesday 6 5:29 5:44 7:03 12:32 3:31 6:01 7:18 8:01
Feb 25 Wednesday 7 5:27 5:42 7:01 12:32 3:32 6:02 7:20 8:02
Feb 26 Thursday 8 5:26 5:41 7:00 12:31 3:33 6:03 7:21 8:03
Feb 27 Friday (Juma) 9 5:24 5:39 6:58 12:31 3:34 6:05 7:22 8:05
Feb 28 Saturday 10 5:24 5:39 6:58 12:31 3:34 6:06 7:23 8:06
March 1 Sunday 11 5:21 5:36 6:55 12:31 3:36 6:06 7:25 8:06
March 2 Monday 12 5:19 5:34 6:53 12:31 3:37 6:07 7:27 8:07
March 3 Tuesday 13 5:17 5:32 6:51 12:30 3:37 6:09 7:29 8:09
March 4 Wednesday 14 5:16 5:31 6:50 12:30 3:38 6:10 7:30 8:10
March 5 Thursday 15 5:14 5:29 6:48 12:30 3:39 6:11 7:31 8:11
March 6 Friday (Juma) 16 5:12 5:27 6:46 12:30 3:40 6:12 7:32 8:12
March 7 Saturday - Badr 17 5:11 5:26 6:44 12:30 3:41 6:14 7:34 8:14
March 8 |[Sunday 7Zime Change 18 6:09 6:24 7:43 1:29 4:41 7:15 8:35 9:15
March 9 Monday 19 6:07 6:22 7:41 1:29 4:42 7:16 8:36 9:16
March 10 Tuesday 20 6:05 6:20 7:39 1:29 4:43 7:17 8:37 9:17
March 11 Wednesday 21 6:04 6:19 7:37 1:29 4:44 7:19 8:39 9:19
March 12 Thursday 22 6:02 6:17 7:36 1:28 4:45 7:20 8:40 9:20
March 13 Friday (Juma) 23 6:00 6:15 7:34 1:28 4:45 7:21 8:41 9:21
March 14 Saturday 24 5:58 6:13 7:32 1:28 4:46 7:22 8:42 9:22
March 15 Sunday 25 5:56 6:11 7:30 1:27 4:47 7:24 8:44 9:24
March 16 Monday L.al-Qadr 5:54 6:09 7:28 1:27 4:47 7:25 8:45 9:25
March 17 Tuesday 27 5:52 6:07 7:27 1:27 4:48 7:26 8:46 9:26
March 18 Wednesday 28 5:51 6:06 7:25 1:27 4:49 7:27 8:48 9:27
March 19 Thursday 29 5:49 6:04 7:23 1:26 4:49 7:28 8:49 END

March 20 Friday - EID 30 5:46 6:02 7:21 1:26 4:50 7:29 8:50

Hamilton + 2 minutes, Waterloo + 4, London + 7, Windsor + 14, Niagara + 2, Kingston — 12, Ottawa — 14

*The EID prayer will be held at the Capitol Banquet Center Address: 6435 Dixie Rd. Mississauga on March 20, 2026. The
ceremony begins at 6:50 AM with the morning prayer (Fard), followed by a lecture by Imam Adnan Berbatovci, while the Eid prayer
will be held at 8:05 AM. The Albanian Mosque wishes you a happy Eid al-Fitr, praying to God Almighty that this magnificent holiday

brings love, happiness, prosperity and health to all. May the peace and mercy of Allah be upon you and your families.




